
CEW Command AG-1 CP POCs: as of 8-24-16 cmc

Command Primary POC Email Alternate POC Email2

AMC HQ Liza Mendez liza.mendez.civ@mail.mil Tara Ackeret tara.m.ackeret.civ@mail.mil

   AMC HQ Myra Collins myra.d.collins.civ@mail.mil Ushell Parker ushell.j.parker.civ@mail.mil

   CECOM George Morales george.d.morales.civ@mail.mil

   AMCOM Cindy Gordon cynthia.m.gordon3.civ@mail.mil

   RDECOM Nancy Shenk nancy.l.shenk2.civ@mail.mil

   TACOM Jeff Teyema jeffrey.r.teyema.civ@mail.mil

   ACC Matthew Troxell matthew.j.troxell3.civ@mail.mil Eartha Henry eartha.t.henry.civ@mail.mil

   AMSAA Lori Wohr lori.a.wohr.civ@mail.mil John Haker

   ASC Justine Maass justine.n.maass.civ@mail.mil Dede Clark dede.l.clark.civ@mail.mil

Shelonda S. Broyles shelonda.s.broyles.civ@mail.mil

   CMA Curtis Thompson curtis.w.thompson3.civ@mail.mil

   JMC Rachel Fosdick rachel.l.fosdick.civ@mail.mil Kellie Trondson kellie.j.trondson.civ@mail.mil

   LOGSA George Cain george.l.cain4.civ@mail.mil Lori Sims

   SDDC Michelle Hayes michelle.r.hayes.civ@mail.mil

   ASAC Chenita Henderson chenita.l.henderson.ctr@mail.mil

ARCENT Diane Bennett diane.bennett.civ@mail.mil Toye Watford toye.r.watford.civ@mail.mil

ARCYBER Velesa Draughn velesa.v.draughn.civ@mail.mil

ATEC Jennifer Eyet-Kunkel jennifer.m.eyet-kunkel.civ@mail.mil

CHRA-HQS Elizabeth Brown (Lesa) elizabeth.a.brown18.civ@mail.mil Sandiann Devaney sandiann.g.devaney.civ@mail.mil

CIDC Lynn Butler k.lynn.butler.civ@mail.mil Jennifer Bryan jennifer.l.bryan28.civ@mail.mil

DCMA Gloria Dyson gloria.j.dyson2.civ@mail.mil

FORSCOM Katie Ratchford kathryn.e.ratchford.civ@mail.mil Kevin Slider kevin.j.slider.civ@mail.mil

   USARC Rainey Green rainey.g.green.civ@mail.mil 

HQDA (includes NGB) Marsha Ellis marsha.r.ellis.civ@mail.mil

*ASA ALT

*ASA M&RA Constance Ray constance.b.ray2.civ@mail.mil

*DCS G-1 Crystal Craddock crystal.m.craddock2.civ@mail.mil

*DCS G-2 Willie Kinsey willie.kinsey3.civ@civ@mail.mil Lekecia Gamble lekecia.m.gamble.civ@mail.mil

*DCS G-3/5/7 LTC Clayton Gardner clayton.e.gardner.mil@mail.mil Lionel McKnight lionel.c.mcknight.civ@mail.mil

*DCS G-4 Randal Lewis randal.e.lewis.civ@mail.mil

*SJ Rebecca Baumann rebecca.baumann@us.army.mil

IMCOM Maria Garza maria.e.garza.civ@mail.mil

Daryl Harris daryl.w.harris.naf@mail.mil

INSCOM Jessica Mims jessica.c.mims.civ@mail.mil Karen Wolfe karen.e.wolfe.civ@civ@mail.mil

JSOC Billie J. Del Valle delvalleb@jdi.socom.mil

MEDCOM Marisol Robledo marisol.m.robledo.civ@mail.mil Paul Macias paul.f.macias.civ@mail.mil

NETCOM Kathy Faucett kathryn.a.faucett.civ@mail.mil

TRADOC Bonny L Supplee bonny.l.supplee.civ@mail.mil James Atwell james.h.atwell3.civ@mail.mil

AAA Christina Morgan christina.morgan1.civ@mail.mil

AASC Rhonda Kolonich Rhonda.k.kolonich.civ@mail.mil Tashara Burgess tashara.l.burgess.civ@mail.mil

Regina Posey regina.a.posey.civ@mail.mil

USACE Kevin Davis kevin.b.davis@usace.army.mil Jill Altemose jill.k.altemose@usace.army.mil

MDW Carmen Reimer carmen.q.reimer.civ@mail.mil

USANORTH Chizuru Daniel chizuru.y.daniel.civ@mail.mil Shannon Trejo shannon.j.trejo.civ@mail.mil

USAREUR Ewa Lemmons ewa.m.lemmons.ln@mail.mil Yanir Hill yanir.m.hill.civ@mail.mil

USARPAC Laurie Dieckhoner laurie.f.dieckhoner.civ@mail.mil

SMDC Joyce Lenoir joyce.m.lenoir.civ@mail.mil Kelly Dimitri kelly.dimitri@us.army.mil

USASOC Milicia Johnson milicia.johnson.civ@mail.mil Joanna Elliot joanna.elliot.civ@mail.mil

Eric Bradford eric.bradford@soc.mil

USASOUTH Elizabeth Cabrera elizabeth.cabrera.civ@mail.mil Audrey Golding audrey.l.golding.civ@mail.mil

SOUTHCOM (Army Joint Activity) Theresa Fitzpatrick theresa.a.fitzpatrick.civ@mail.mil

MDW Carmen Reimer carmen.reimer@jfhqncr.northcom.mil Mary McMillian mary.a.mcmillian.civ@mail.mil

MEPCOM Mary Grant mary.j.grant14.civ@mail.mil Paula Rivera paula.m.rivera.civ@mail.mil

USAFRICOM Mia Franken mia.r.franken.civ@mail.mil Alton Nicholson alton.b.nicholson.civ@mail.mil

USAAFRICA
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